
Dare: - 22/05/2018
Ref:- Tender No. E-67 5,8479,, E{8S, E-709"8-7 12,,E-7 14,8_822,E-826,8-82S,E-829,

E-83 7/HBPCL/P C I 20 l7 - 18.

Managing Director, (Proc,rement cell), Hafftine Bio pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,
Mumbai had invited tenders in two envelope systems from eligible bidders for medicines for
various Government Medical Colleges and Hospitals in Maharashtra.

Revised schedule for the said tender during sale period is as follows

HAFFKINE BIO PHARMACEUTICAL CORPORATION LIMITED
(Procurement Cell)

Tel No. 022-24t0047t
E-rm il- procure rnentcell@vaccinehaffkine.com

Acharya Donde Marg, Parel, Mumbai 400 0t2 ( INDIA)

ir.
{o.

Tender
No.

Period of sale,
preparation and

submission of bid

Date of Bid
Closing

Bid Opening

I

E-675,E-679, E-685,
E-709,E.-712,8-714,
E-822,E-826,E-828,

E-829,E-837.

From
25.04.2018,

10.00 am
to

02.06.2018

up to
l4:00 hrs.

02.06.2018 at
l4:00 hrs.

04.06.2018

at 14:00

hrs.

For detailed information, the interested bidders may visit the website httos://mahatenders.qov.in

For e-tendering help/ information, please contact.
Website: - httos: mahatenders .goY,rn
Contact No.l800-233-7315,9t -7878t 07985, +91-7878 to79i6,+ gt-7878o07g72 and +9t-787goo7973
Email - eproc.supoort@maharashtra. gov.in

_4. Gener Manager
Haflkine Bio Pharmaceutical Corporation Ltd.,

(Procurement Cell),, M umbai.

CORRIGENDTIM FOR TENDER NOTICE


